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15010 SFR 380 02/01/1999

14549 M H 125 09/24/1998

14535 PUMP/UTPOL 30 09/18/1998

1999HX Base Yr

6109 SW ELIM CHURCH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,527 133.9430 150.02 379,101 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2136

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 203,823

FOP 878 30 263 29,197

FUS 300 100 300 33,304

UOP 640 20 128 14,210

3,654 2,527 280,535

BAS= W11 UOP= N16 W40 S16 E40$ W40 S36 FOP= S10 E59 N46 W8
S36 W51$ E51 N36$ PTR= N30 FUS= N20 W15 S20 E15$ S30$.

BAS

1140

36

51

36
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40

16

40
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8

36

51

FUS 20

15

20

15

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 36 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 10,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1900 1900 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 100

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 36 48 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

16,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,789

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 34.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 349,600


